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2020-2021 Calendar

Assignment of TWD and PD Days for Teachers ‘

18 Teacher Workdays / Professional Development Days (8:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.)
1 Parent-Teacher Conferences (1/2 day each semester)
1 School Division Assignment Days (Returning Teachers Only)
(ex: Parent teacher evenings, faculty meetings, expos, carnivals, PTO meetings,

game duties, field trips, others at the discretion of the principal/division)

1 - New Teachers Only — August 3™ Report to Central Office to pick up Device / Report to Principal

Nine Weeks/End Dates

End Dates Number of Days
15t - November 6™ 44 days
2" - January 27 44 days
3 - April 2 45 days
4" - June 16" 47 days

‘ School-Wide Office Hours ‘
Office hours are by appointment only: via phone or virtually (zoom, google meet, etc)

‘ Holidays ‘
Independence Day July 4t

Labor Day Sept. 4" & 7

Election Day Nov. 31

Thanksgiving Break Nov.26™" - 27t

Winter Break Dec. 21t — Jan. 1¢t

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Jan. 18"

Spring Break Apr. 5t — gth

Memorial Day May 31t

‘ Make Up Days ‘

18t Semester — January 28"

‘ Payroll Dates ‘

Friday, July 31, 2020 Friday, January 29, 2021
Monday, August 31, 2020 Friday, February 26, 2021
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Friday, October 30, 2020 Friday, April 30, 2021
Monday, November 30, 2020 Friday, May 28, 2021

Friday, December 18, 2020 Wednesday, June 30, 2021



